
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
54

177
9
6

44
38
48
35
43
22
27
60
28
30
61
58
20

Name
Sergio Silva
Edinho Picoloko
Danilo Araújo Monteiro
Claudinei José manfio jun
Vilson Bandeira de Moura
Sérgio Luís serafim
Adelino Navarro Verderio
Rafael Fernando Verginio 
Victor Zanini Lins
Joao claudio liubsevicius
Marcio Aprile
Marcos Vinicius March
Marcos Eduardo Oliva
Marcos Pereira dos Santos
Eduardo Pin
Juliana Machado
Janaina Pereira da Silva

Class
I

C

C

C

C

C

I

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Best Tm
1:41.927
1:48.413
1:48.622
1:48.959
1:49.641
1:50.979
1:51.342
1:51.950
1:53.239
1:54.494
1:55.092
1:55.716
1:56.221
1:59.171
2:04.870
2:10.830
2:51.668

Diff
-

+6.486
+6.695
+7.032
+7.714
+9.052
+9.415

+10.023
+11.312
+12.567
+13.165
+13.789
+14.294
+17.244
+22.943
+28.903
1:09.741

Best Spd
95,362
89,657
89,485
89,208
88,653
87,584
87,299
86,824
85,836
84,895
84,454
83,999
83,634
81,563
77,841
74,295
56,621

In Lap
6
8
7
8
8
6
5
8
5
3
4
8
4
5
6
3
2

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

3 Grupo C

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/09/2020 10:40

Fazenda Capuava
7  Setembro
  2020

Track Escola Kings
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